Start-up Costs
Facilities
Lease security deposit
Other deposits
Leasehold improvements
Signage
Misc
TOTAL
Equipment and Supplies
(refer to itemized lists)
A&B Printing
Back Talk Systems
Care Credit
EZBiz
Fry-W Press
Killer Ad
Krames
Medical Arts press
Midwest Office
Miller White
Parker Share
Walmart
Myovision
RK Dixon
Scrip
TOTAL
Other Costs
Local license and permits
License to practice
Acct fees
Legal fees
Ins deposits

TOTAL
TOTAL TO BE FINANCED
TOTAL TO BE LEASED

Financed

2,000.00

4,000.00
1,500.00

7,500.00

475.00
559.75
145.00
570.00
60.00
175.00
63.96
330.36
4,104.19
225.00
138.95
345.31

7,192.52

100.00
250.00
100.00
250.00
150.00

850.00
15,542.52

Leased

0.00

3,525.00
6,395.48
24,732.93
34,653.41

0.00

34,653.41

Ownet provided

0.00

0.00

0.00



