01	art-ı	4	^	_1_
	-	In I	$ \alpha$	-10
	-			~11~

Start-u	o Costs				
Facilities			Financed	Leased	Owner provided
	Lease security deposit		2,000.00		
	Other deposits		,		
	Leasehold improvements	3	4,000.00		
	Signage		1,500.00		
	Misc				
		OTAL	7,500.00	0.00	0.00
	t and Supplies				
(refer to ite	mized lists)				
	A&B Printing		475.00		
	Back Talk Systems		559.75		
	Care Credit		145.00		
	EZ Biz		570.00		
	Fry-W Press		60.00		
	Killer Ad		175.00		
	Krames		63.96		
	Medical Arts press		330.36		
	Midwest Office		4,104.19		
	Miller White		225.00		
	Parker Share		138.95		
	Walmart		345.31	0.505.00	
	Myovision			3,525.00	
	RK Dixon			6,395.48	
	Scrip	OTAL	7 100 FO	24,732.93	0.00
Other Cos	•	JIAL	7,192.52	34,653.41	0.00
Other Cos	<u>is</u> Local license and permits	,	100.00		
	License to practice	•	250.00		
	Acct fees		100.00		
	Legal fees		250.00		
	Ins deposits		150.00		
	по исрозна		150.00		
	•	OTAL	850.00	0.00	0.00
	TOTAL TO BE FINANCE		15,542.52		
	TOTAL TO BE LEASED			34,653.41	